
77th 2013 Legislative Session
Lobbbyist Expenditures ‐ Legislator Summary  as of: 9/9/2013

Entertainment Gifts Other Total

Assembly

Assemblyman Paul Anderson

$26.50 $0.00March $26.50$0.00

$26.50 $0.00 $26.50$0.00Total

Assemblyman David Bobzien

$50.12 $0.00February $50.12$0.00

$50.12 $0.00 $50.12$0.00Total

Assemblywoman Maggie Carlton

$15.00 $0.00February $15.00$0.00

$27.99 $0.00March $27.99$0.00

$63.00 $0.00May $63.00$0.00

$105.99 $0.00 $105.99$0.00Total

Assemblywoman Marilyn Dondero Loop

$40.00 $0.00February $40.00$0.00

$72.22 $0.00March $72.22$0.00

$77.91 $0.00May $77.91$0.00

$190.13 $0.00 $190.13$0.00Total

Assemblyman Andy Eisen

$5.55 $0.00February $5.55$0.00

$5.55 $0.00 $5.55$0.00Total

Assemblywoman Lucy Flores

$16.30 $0.00February $16.30$0.00

$25.00 $0.00April $199.08$174.08

$41.30 $0.00 $215.38$174.08Total

Assemblyman Jason Frierson

$25.00 $0.00April $25.00$0.00

$25.00 $0.00 $25.00$0.00Total

Assemblyman Ira Hansen

$0.00 $4.00March $4.00$0.00

$0.00 $7.47April $7.47$0.00

$0.00 $11.47 $11.47$0.00Total

Assemblyman Pat Hickey

$0.00 $10.88March $10.88$0.00
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$0.00 $10.88 $10.88$0.00Total

Assemblyman Joseph Hogan

$48.00 $0.00March $48.00$0.00

$99.41 $7.47April $106.88$0.00

$147.41 $7.47 $154.88$0.00Total

Assemblyman William Horne

$190.20 $0.00February $190.20$0.00

$70.95 $0.00March $70.95$0.00

$105.00 $0.00April $105.00$0.00

$32.00 $0.00May $32.00$0.00

$398.15 $0.00 $398.15$0.00Total

Assemblyman Michael Sprinkle

$43.61 $0.00March $43.61$0.00

$43.61 $0.00 $43.61$0.00Total

Assemblyman Lynn Stewart

$40.87 $0.00April $40.87$0.00

$40.87 $0.00 $40.87$0.00Total

Assemblyman Jim Wheeler

$0.00 $10.66February $10.66$0.00

$0.00 $10.66 $10.66$0.00Total
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